
Rang Nom Prénom Catégorie Calibre C.F B Total Stage 1
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 PUT Bruno 338 Lmag 0 X X X X X X X X 0 X X X X X 127 23947
2 RAFFAULT Éric 338 Lmag 0 X X X X 0 X X X X 0 X X 0 X 120 21740
3 DREUIL François 300 Lmag 0 X X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 X 140 20420
4 DELETTRE Jérémy 375 Cheytac 0 X X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 X 68 20348
5 BERNAL Franck 6,5 CM 0 X X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 X 31 20311
6 LE THIEC Yannick 338 Lmag 0 X X X X 0 X X 0 X 0 X 0 X X 142 19752
7 RATEL Quentin 338 Lmag 0 X X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 170 19190
8 ZANONI Gianfranco 375 Cheytac 0 X X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 128 19148
9 MOURIER Olivier 338 Lmag 0 X X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 82 19102
10 WALGRAEVE Luc 300 Wmag 0 X 0 X X X X X X X X 0 0 X 0 225 18445
11 GUILLARD Stéphane 260 Rem 0 X X X X X X X X 0 X X 0 0 X 159 17679
12 TOUFET Sylvain 408 Cheytac 0 X X X X X X X X X 0 X 0 0 0 223 17403
13 SON-FORGET Joachim 338 Lmag 0 X X 0 X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 119 17339
14 MAGNE Nicolas 338 Lmag 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X 0 X X 203 15803
15 MORRISSETTE Marc Jean 6,5x284 N 0 X X 0 X 0 X 0 X X X X 0 0 0 76 15196
16 PERGAUD Laurent 338 Lmag 0 X X X X X X 0 X X 0 0 0 0 0 109 14869
17 COMPIEGNE Jérémy 300 wsm 0 X X X X 0 0 X X X 0 0 0 0 X 189 14859
18 CASSOTI Jean Noel 338 Lmag 0 X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 0 0 X 40 14800
19 PLACIDE Sébastien 338 Lmag 0 0 X X X 0 X X X 0 0 X 0 X X 162 14762
20 DI CANDIDO Laurent 338 Lmag 0 X X 0 X X 0 0 X 0 X X 0 X X 182 14672
21 MOLINA Gianmatta 375 Cheytac 0 X X X X X X X X 0 0 X 0 0 0 103 14523
22 POUPELIN Thibault 375 Cheytac 0 0 0 0 X 0 X 0 0 X 0 0 X X X 87 13857
23 MAREUIL Xavier 7 Rsaum 0 X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 0 0 0 348 13848
24 DEPENOUX Yohan 6,5 CM 0 0 X X X X 0 0 X X X X 0 0 X 82 13612
25 BOINON Kévin 338 Lmag 0 X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 13547
26 GEY Jean Luc 6,5 CM 0 X 0 0 X X X X 0 X X 0 0 0 0 150 13300
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27 VIALA Gérard 284 Win 0 0 X X X X 0 X X 0 X X 0 0 X 195 12465
28 BARBE Jean Marc 338 Lmag 0 0 0 X 0 0 X 0 0 0 X 0 X X 0 52 12242
29 FAVRE Pierre 300 Lmag 0 X X X X X 0 X X 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 11335
30 FLECHON Cédric 7 Rsaum 0 0 X X X X 0 X X 0 X X 0 0 0 180 11190
31 VILLECHENON Jean Louis 338 Lmag 0 0 X X X X X X X 0 0 0 0 0 0 224 10724
32 MAYNE Laurent 338 Lmag 0 X X 0 0 0 0 X X X 0 0 0 0 0 248 10658
33 CARAVACA José 6,5x284 N 0 0 0 0 X X X X 0 0 0 X X 0 0 144 10394
34 RATEL Stéphane 7 Rsaum 0 0 X X X 0 X X X 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 9945
35 DEHAIS Georges 338 Lmag 0 0 X X X 0 X X X 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 9926
36 AURIOL Pierre 408 Cheytac 0 X X X X X 0 0 X 0 0 0 125 9875
37 JEGOUZO Luc 6,5x284 N 0 X X X X X 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 9861
38 JOURDAIN Guillaume 338 Lmag 0 0 0 X X 0 X 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 X 110 9380
39 CARABETI Toader 338 Lmag 0 0 0 0 X X X X X 0 X X 0 0 0 0 9060
40 VICTOR Pierre Luc 300 Wsm 0 X X X X X 0 0 0 37 9037
41 OUZELET Éva 338 Lmag 0 X X X 0 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 8725
42 LOPEZ Francisco 300 wsm 0 X X 0 X X 0 0 0 151 7351
43 REYNAUD Frédéric 6,5x 47 L 0 0 0 0 X X X X X 0 0 X 0 0 0 90 7310
44 SAN MARCO Benjamin 408 Cheytac 0 X X 0 0 X 0 0 X 0 0 0 150 6900
45 BOULNEMOUR Morgan 6,5 CM 0 0 0 0 X X X X X 0 0 0 262 6562
46 CASTELLA FITTO Ramon 338 Lmag 0 X 0 X 0 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 6457
47 TOULLEC Yann 338 Lmag 0 0 0 0 X X X X X 0 0 0 0 6300
48 FIGUER David 260 Rem 0 0 X X X X 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 6230
49 BALY Christian 300 Wmag 0 0 0 X X X 0 X X 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 5954
50 HUGNET Sébastien 338 Lmag 0 0 0 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 X X 0 185 5485
51 DEPENOUX Anthony 6,5x 47 L 0 0 0 X X X 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 4350
52 PERGAUD Pierre 300 Wmag 0 0 0 0 X X 0 X X 0 0 0 0 4050
53 LE CORRE Jean Yves 300 Wsm 0 0 0 X X X 0 0 0 33 3633
54 CAMP Nicolas 338 Lmag X 0 X 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 3096
55 POUBLAN Pierre 7x64 Win 0 0 0 0 0 X X 2850
56 LOPEZ Christophe 6,5x284 N 0 0 0 X 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 2603
57 GIANNONE Steve 408 Cheytac 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 2487
58 DESPAQUIS Laurent 300 Wsm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 X 0 0 54 804
59 SALVA Christian 338 Lmag 0
60 DURAND Grégory 338 Lmag 0
61 VOLART OLIVERES Joseph 338 Lmag 0



Rang Nom Prénom St 1 C.F B Total 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

1 DREUIL François 20420 0 X X X 0 0 0 X 0 X X X 0 0 0 0 156 56116
2 DELETTRE Jérémy 20348 0 0 0 X X X X X X 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 127 48495
3 LE THIEC Yannick 19752 0 X 0 0 0 X X X X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 46497
4 RATEL Quentin 19190 0 0 X 0 X 0 0 0 0 X 0 0 X X 0 0 60 41970
5 RAFFAULT Éric 21740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X 0 0 X 67 34507
6 PUT Bruno 23947 0 0 X X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 34042
7 ZANONI Gianfranco 19148 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 X 0 0 X 0 X X 0 X 108 33556
8 MOURIER Olivier 19102 0 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 26432
9 BERNAL Franck 20311 0 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 32 26103
10 WALGRAEVE Luc 18445 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 0 93 18538
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